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RQGZ1 CONNECTOR WITH STRAIN
RELIEF

5020.031.212
RQGZ-M, AD 10,0, M 12

¢ Metric or PG thread

« Integrated snap-in sleeve
« IP 66

e Strain relief

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

RQFZ1 connector is made of polyamide, good resistance against chemicals. Halogen-free.

TECHNICAL DATA

Approvals

Colour

Hose dimension AD

IP class

Material

Pack size

Temperature operational max
Temperature operational min

Thread

CPT, cRUus, DB, Lloyd’s, REACH, RoHS, VDE
Black

10

P68, IP69K

Polyamide

20

120 °C

-40 °C

M12
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